
Name County Region
Chris	Perry Wake East

Carnie	Hedgepeth Pitt East
Bryant	Waters Pitt East
Randy	Godwin Wilson East
Scott	Rogers Nash East
Mike	Edwards Johnston East
Phil	Batts Wilson East

John	Grimes Brunswick East
Barry	Overman Pasquotank East
Paul	Whitehurst Johnston 	East	
Brandon	Smith Pitt East
Ben	Smith Wilson East

Tracy	Mosley Wilson East
Tony	Bailey Nash East
Brian	Wade Lenoir East
Jerry	Coble Guilford Piedmont
Tim	Bradley Alamance Piedmont
Mike	Hill Davidson Piedmont
Rick	Hall Guilford Piedmont

Benny	Nichols Cumberland Piedmont
Rick	McIntyre Wake Piedmont
Scott	Hackler Orange Piedmont

Wesley	Hutchins Forsyth Piedmont
Steve	Sloan Forsyth Piedmont

Jonathan	Sowers Davidson Piedmont
Derrick	Clouston Randolph Piedmont
Vince	Marks Rockingham Piedmont
Mark	Melvin Wake Piedmont
Wes	Lail Person Piedmont
AC	Rich Wake Piedmont

AC	Daniels Franklin Piedmont
Curtis	Teague Cabarrus Piedmont
Robert	Swiger Wake Piedmont

Frankie	Hobson	Jr Harnett Piedmont
Phil	Welch Gaston West
Ken	Briscoe Caldwell West

Jake	Whisnant Cleveland West
Jeff	Cash Gaston West

Kevin	Gordon Cleveland West
Ryan	Cole Buncombe West

brandynsmith59@gmail.com
bsmith@wilsonnc.org
tmo@myglnc.com

AC	Rich	ac_rich@earthlink.net
AC	Daniels	acdaniels12@yahoo.com

Ken	Briscoe	kbriscoe@ci.lenoir.nc.us

Steve	Sloan	steve.sloan13@gmail.com

Rick	Hall	rickhal@bellsouth.net
Benny	Nichols	benichols3198@gmail.com
Rick	McIntyre	rick.mcintyre@ncdoi.gov

Phil	Welch	Welch_Phil@cityofgastonia.com

Ryan	Cole	rcole@skylandfire.com

Carnie	Hedgepeth	chedgepeth@email.pittcc.edu
Bryant	Waters	bwaters@email.pittcc.edu
Randy	Godwin	rgodwin@wilsonnc.org

Scott	Rogers	scott.rogers@nashcountync.gov
Mike	Edwards	mike.edwards@ncdoi.gov

E-Mail
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Jake	Whisnant	Jake.whisnant@cityofshelby.com
Jeff	Cash	jcash@cityofcherryville.com

Kevin	Gordon	ksgordon@carolina.rr.com

Scott.Hackler@ncdoi.gov
Wesley	Hutchins	whutchins@forsythtech.edu

	cperry@townofzebulon.org

john.grimes@lelandfirerescue.com
pdbatts@yahoo.com

curtis.teague@co.union.nc.us
reswig@gmail.com

Jerry	Coble	jerry.coble@guilford-es.com
Tim	Bradley	tim@ncsfa.com
Mike	Hill	vswcf@aol.com

mark.a.melvin.civ@mail.mil

boverman@cityofec.com

frankie.hobson@raleighnc.gov

brian.wade@ncdoi.gov
toney.bailey@ncdoi.gov

gpwhitehurst@gmail.com

Jonathan	Sowers	jonathan.sowers@ncdoi.gov
Derrick	Clouston	derrick.clouston@ncdoi.gov

Vince	Marks	vincent.marks@ncdoi.gov

Wes	Lail	wlail@personcounty.net



Wayne	Bailey	 Buncombe West
Rick	Davis Catawba West

Davie	Summey Transylvania West
Al	Lovingood Cherokee West
Terry	Malone Buncombe West
Terry	Young McDowell West
Winfield	Abee Caldwell Westabeew@nccommunitycolleges.edu

tmalone@weavervillefd.org

Wayne	Bailey	wayne.bailey@ncdoi.gov
Rick	Davis	RDavis@sftfr.net

Davie	Summey	davie.summey@ncdoi.gov
Al	Lovingood	alovingood@murphyfire.org

terry.young@ncdoi.gov


